PROJECT DESCRIPTION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION
DUPLEX RENOVATION

5+ RENOVATION

NEW RESTAURANT
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION
COMMERCIAL ROOF

SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS
FOUNDATION REPAIR
FOUNDATION REPAIR
FOUNDATION REPAIR

SOLAR POWER SYSTEM
SWIMMING POOL
SWIMMING POOL
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY

APP EST COST LOCATION

38501
17209
14196
50000
10989
20000
25902
30000
850000
10000
55703
9800

303 SPRUCE STREET

419 ARCH STREET

527 OTTAWA STREET

619 SOUTH BROADWAY STREET
1844 OTTAWA STREET

1107 CHEROKEE STREET

1125 SHERMAN AVENUE

1100 NORTH 2ND STREET
2912 SOUTH 4th STREET

5000 10TH AVENUE

2906 SOUTH 4th STREET

1000 5TH AVENUE

559 OHIO STREET

1812 ROSE STREET

1226 PAWNEE STREET

1209 SANTA FE STREET

2110 CEDAR RIDGE DRIVE
1122 RANDOLPH STREET

1322 REVOLUTIONARY COURT
2008 MARJORIE CIRCLE

1128 SPRUCE STREET

427 POTTAWATOMIE STREET
2540 KENSINGTON PLACE

904 KIOWA STREET

3516 WINCHESTER DRIVE
1317 REVOLUTIONARY COURT
2711 FRANCES AVENUE

1323 KANSAS STREET

3000 LAKEVIEW COURT

3945 21ST STREET

901 COLUMBIA AVENUE

1322 REVOLUTIONARY COURT
1105 WELLINGTON DRIVE

702 DEERFIELD STREET

20551
20556
20567
20578
20587
20590
20592
20500
20508
20594
20502
20534
20545
20547
20580
20579
20510
20498
20591
20533
20514
20515
20555
20562
20557
20541
20585
20539
20530
20553
20569
20576
20577
20595

38501
17209
14196
50000
10989
20000
25902
30000
850000
10000
55703
9800

02/17/26
02/19/26
02/23/26
02/24/26
02/25/26
02/26/26
02/26/26
02/03/26
02/05/26
02/27/26
02/03/26
02/11/26
02/17/26
02/17/26
02/24/26
02/24/26
02/05/26
02/02/26
02/26/26
02/11/26
02/05/26
02/05/26
02/19/26
02/20/26
02/19/26
02/13/26
02/25/26
02/13/26
02/10/26
02/18/26
02/23/26
02/24/26
02/24/26
02/27/26

PERMIT NUMBER PERMIT EST COST PERMIT ISSUED DESCRIPTION OF WORK

REPLACING SIDING AND REPLACING WINDOW LIKE FOR LIKE.

REPLACED 13 WINDOWS, 1 ENTRY DOOR, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE
INSTALLING NEW FIBREX, ENERGY EFFICIENT PATIO DOOR
REPLACEMENT OF DRYWALLIN BASEMENT, POSSIBLE FRAMING CHANGES
REMOVE WALL FROM LAUNDRY, ROOM 2' INTO GARAGE, MOVE W/D HOOK-UPS
ADDING BATHROOM TO BASEMENT

REPLACING SIDING WITH VINYL SIDING

CONVERT OFFICE SPACES INTO APARTMENTS

CONSTRUCT A DRIVE-THRU COFFEE ESTABLISHMENT

INSTALL NEW INTERIOR DOOR IN BREAKROOM

INSTALLED 28 SQUARES OF PVC MEMBRANE W/ INSULATION
REPLACING ROOF W/ SELF ADHERING ICE, AND WATER BARRIER ALONG
REMOVE AND REPLACE 25 SQUARES

REPLACING ROOF

FULL ROOF RELACEMENT WITH OWENS CORNING OAKRIDGE DRIFTWOOD
REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES, ICE, AND WATER SYNTHETIC FELT
REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 DECKS

REPLACING 5 SQUARES OF SMART SIDING DUE TO DAMAGE

SIDING ON LEFT SIDE STARTING AT CHIMNEY & FRONT SIDE

REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS- NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES
WINDOW REPLACEMENT- 10 WHITE VINYL DOUBLE HUNG

WINDOW REPLACEMENT; 1 WHITE VINYL DOUBLE HUNG

REPLACING 7 WINDOWS WITH FIBREX, HIGH ENERGY EFFICIENT WINDO
REPLACING 7 WINDOWS, SAME SIZE W/ FIBREX, HIGH ENERGY
APPLYING PUSH PIERS TO FOUNDATION WALL

INSTALLATION OF WALL SUPPORT TO FIX AND STABILIZE WALLS
INSTALLATION OF 12 PUSH PIERS TO STABILIZE THE FOUNDATION

ADD 7.6 KW CAPACITY TO EXISTING GROUND MOUNT SOLAR ARRAY

27 FOOT ABOVE GROUND POOL

INSTALLING A 16' X 39' INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL

TEAR OUT AND REPLACE CITY SIDEWALK 112 SQUARE FEET

REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY

REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY

REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY

CONTRACTOR

CONTINENTAL SIDING SUPPLY
WINDOW NATION

RENEWAL BY ANDERSON

TRISHA P HOMES LLC

ON DEMAND MECHANICAL LLC
BOYLES, HOLLON & JOHN

EXTERIOR ENERGY CONSULTANTS INC
FOUTCH BROTHERS LLC

PLEX CONSTRUCTION

GRB SERVICE SYSTEMS

MIDWEST COATING, INC.

MURPHY & SONS ROOFING INC.
HANDLIN CONSTRUCTION LLC

LOBB, THOMAS A & LINDA R

FCR HOME IMPROVEMENT
AMERIPRO ROOFING OF KANSAS
MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS
M42 CONSTRUCTION LLC
CONTINENTAL SIDING SUPPLY
WINDOW NATION LLC

WINDOW WORLD

WINDOW WORLD

RENEWAL BY ANDERSON

RENEWAL BY ANDERSON
GROUNDWORKS FRS

THRASHER INC

KC WATERPROOFING

GOOD ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC
ABOVE AND BEYOND POOLS AND SPAS
TIGER POOL AND PATIO

BAKER CONSTRUCTION

KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC
ELITE CONSTRUCTION GROUP

OWNER

MOSHER, ANDREA

BROWN, HAROLD A

FINK, ANTOINETTE M & LEO G
DEPAUL USA INC

REBESCHINI, KELLY J

BOYLES, HOLLON & JOHN

HOWERD AND MARIE FAMILY TRUST
ABERNATHY 2 LLC

LIMIT STREET LLC

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
SHALBERG, BRUCE R;TRUST
BLAKLEY, CASSANDRA E; BUTLER, KRISTINE |
SMITH, JOHNNY D

LOBB, THOMAS A & LINDAR
SIEBERT, PRUDENCE

DESAUTELS, DAVID P

MILLS, BLAINE & EVELYN

ORISON LLC

DYE, KEITH H

ROBERTSON, CRAIG E & PAMELA S
GOODIN, COLLIN

YOUNG, LAVANA H

BAEUCHLE, DEBORAH A; TRUST
ROBINSON, CLIFFORD JR & DOLLIE K
LEE, BRIAN

ADKINS, O ROBERT & JOYCE A
BUTLER, LEEM

BUTLER, JEFFREY A & KELLY B ;TRUST
MINCHEW, MORRIS D JR & MARIA L;TRUST
BLANCHE FAMILY TRUST

BARKER, MARJORIE A

DYE, KEITH H

VANYO, KEITH S & TINA A

SCILLIERI, KENNETH & REBECA V

PARCEL ID

0773602048001010
0773603017003000
0772503209009000
0773501028008000
0782703001037000
0773502014001000
0773502024003000
0772502005001000
1011201002001030
1061400002004020
1011201002001060
0773603007001000
1010102003002000
1010102013010000
0772602008009000
1010203001024050
1021000000057000
0773503009003000
1011102006024000
0783402003027000
0773502041013000
0772503211009000
1020303001040080
0772604203006000
1021001004022000
1011102006028000
1020304011003000
0783404007022040
1011202003035000
1021000000129000
0773504003002000
1011102006024000
1011103001001280
1011104002024000



