

PROJECT DESCRIPTION	APP EST COST	LOCATION	PERMIT NUMBER	PERMIT EST COST	PERMIT ISSUED	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	PARCEL ID
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	38501	303 SPRUCE STREET	20551	38501	02/17/26	REPLACING SIDING AND REPLACING WINDOW LIKE FOR LIKE.	CONTINENTAL SIDING SUPPLY	MOSHER, ANDREA	0773602048001010
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	17209	419 ARCH STREET	20556	17209	02/19/26	REPLACED 13 WINDOWS, 1 ENTRY DOOR, NO STRUCTURAL CHANGE	WINDOW NATION	BROWN, HAROLD A	0773603017003000
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	14196	527 OTTAWA STREET	20567	14196	02/23/26	INSTALLING NEW FIBREX, ENERGY EFFICIENT PATIO DOOR	RENEWAL BY ANDERSON	FINK, ANTOINETTE M & LEO G	0772503209009000
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	50000	619 SOUTH BROADWAY STREET	20578	50000	02/24/26	REPLACEMENT OF DRYWALL IN BASEMENT, POSSIBLE FRAMING CHANGES	TRISHA P HOMES LLC	DEPAUL USA INC	0773501028008000
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	10989	1844 OTTAWA STREET	20587	10989	02/25/26	REMOVE WALL FROM LAUNDRY, ROOM 2 INTO GARAGE, MOVE W/D HOOK-UPS	ON DEMAND MECHANICAL LLC	REBESCHINI, KELLY J	0782703001037000
SINGLE FAMILY RENOVATION	20000	1107 CHEROKEE STREET	20590	20000	02/26/26	ADDING BATHROOM TO BASEMENT	BOYLES, HOLLON & JOHN	BOYLES, HOLLON & JOHN	0773502014001000
DUPLEX RENOVATION	25902	1125 SHERMAN AVENUE	20592	25902	02/26/26	REPLACING SIDING WITH VINYL SIDING	EXTERIOR ENERGY CONSULTANTS INC	HOWERD AND MARIE FAMILY TRUST	0773502024003000
5 + RENOVATION	30000	1100 NORTH 2ND STREET	20500	30000	02/03/26	CONVERT OFFICE SPACES INTO APARTMENTS	FOUTCH BROTHERS LLC	ABERNATHY 2 LLC	0772502005001000
NEW RESTAURANT	850000	2912 SOUTH 4th STREET	20508	850000	02/05/26	CONSTRUCT A DRIVE-THRU COFFEE ESTABLISHMENT	PLEX CONSTRUCTION	LIMIT STREET LLC	1011201002001030
COMMERCIAL RENOVATION	10000	5000 10TH AVENUE	20594	10000	02/27/26	INSTALL NEW INTERIOR DOOR IN BREAKROOM	GRB SERVICE SYSTEMS	WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	1061400002004020
COMMERCIAL ROOF	55703	2906 SOUTH 4th STREET	20502	55703	02/03/26	INSTALLED 28 SQUARES OF PVC MEMBRANE W/ INSULATION	MIDWEST COATING, INC.	SHALBERG, BRUCE R;TRUST	1011201002001060
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF	9800	1000 5TH AVENUE	20534	9800	02/11/26	REPLACING ROOF W/ SELF ADHERING ICE, AND WATER BARRIER ALONG	MURPHY & SONS ROOFING INC.	BLAKLEY, CASSANDRA E; BUTLER, KRISTINE I	0773603007001000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF	8750	559 OHIO STREET	20545	8750	02/17/26	REMOVE AND REPLACE 25 SQUARES	HANDLIN CONSTRUCTION LLC	SMITH, JOHNNY D	1010102003002000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF	3500	1812 ROSE STREET	20547	3500	02/17/26	REPLACING ROOF	LOBB, THOMAS A & LINDA R	LOBB, THOMAS A & LINDA R	1010102013010000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF	7700	1226 PAWNEE STREET	20580	7700	02/24/26	FULL ROOF REPLACEMENT WITH OWENS CORNING OAKRIDGE DRIFTWOOD	FCR HOME IMPROVEMENT	SIEBERT, PRUDENCE	0772602008009000
SINGLE FAMILY ROOF	10850	1209 SANTA FE STREET	20579	10850	02/24/26	REPLACE ASPHALT SHINGLES, ICE, AND WATER SYNTHETIC FELT	AMERIPRO ROOFING OF KANSAS	DESAUTELS, DAVID P	1010203001024050
SINGLE FAMILY DECK/PORCH	12480	2110 CEDAR RIDGE DRIVE	20510	12480	02/05/26	REMOVE AND REPLACE 2 DECKS	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	MILLS, BLAINE & EVELYN	1021000000057000
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING	4000	1122 RANDOLPH STREET	20498	4000	02/02/26	REPLACING 5 SQUARES OF SMART SIDING DUE TO DAMAGE	M42 CONSTRUCTION LLC	ORISON LLC	0773503009003000
SINGLE FAMILY SIDING	16412	1322 REVOLUTIONARY COURT	20591	16412	02/26/26	SIDING ON LEFT SIDE STARTING AT CHIMNEY & FRONT SIDE	CONTINENTAL SIDING SUPPLY	DYE, KEITH H	1011102006024000
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS	23714	2008 MARJORIE CIRCLE	20533	23714	02/11/26	REMOVE AND REPLACE 12 WINDOWS- NO STRUCTURAL CHANGES	WINDOW NATION LLC	ROBERTSON, CRAIG E & PAMELA S	0783402003027000
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS	8165	1128 SPRUCE STREET	20514	8165	02/05/26	WINDOW REPLACEMENT- 10 WHITE VINYL DOUBLE HUNG	WINDOW WORLD	GOODIN, COLLIN	0773502041013000
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS	928	427 POTTAWATOMIE STREET	20515	928	02/05/26	WINDOW REPLACEMENT; 1 WHITE VINYL DOUBLE HUNG	WINDOW WORLD	YOUNG, LAVANA H	0772503211009000
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS	30451	2540 KENSINGTON PLACE	20555	30451	02/19/26	REPLACING 7 WINDOWS WITH FIBREX, HIGH ENERGY EFFICIENT WINDO	RENEWAL BY ANDERSON	BAEUCHLE, DEBORAH A; TRUST	1020303001040080
SINGLE FAMILY WINDOWS	24615	904 KIOWA STREET	20562	24615	02/20/26	REPLACING 7 WINDOWS, SAME SIZE W/ FIBREX, HIGH ENERGY	RENEWAL BY ANDERSON	ROBINSON, CLIFFORD JR & DOLLIE K	0772604203006000
FOUNDATION REPAIR	8701	3516 WINCHESTER DRIVE	20557	8701	02/19/26	APPLYING PUSH PIERS TO FOUNDATION WALL	GROUNDWORKS FR	LEE, BRIAN	1021001004022000
FOUNDATION REPAIR	6225	1317 REVOLUTIONARY COURT	20541	6225	02/13/26	INSTALLATION OF WALL SUPPORT TO FIX AND STABILIZE WALLS	THRASHER INC	ADKINS, O ROBERT & JOYCE A	1011102006028000
FOUNDATION REPAIR	24905	2711 FRANCES AVENUE	20585	24905	02/25/26	INSTALLATION OF 12 PUSH PIERS TO STABILIZE THE FOUNDATION	KC WATERPROOFING	BUTLER, LEE M	1020304011003000
SOLAR POWER SYSTEM	0	1323 KANSAS STREET	20539	0	02/13/26	ADD 7.6 KW CAPACITY TO EXISTING GROUND MOUNT SOLAR ARRAY	GOOD ENERGY SOLUTIONS INC	BUTLER, JEFFREY A & KELLY B ;TRUST	0783404007022040
SWIMMING POOL	5000	3000 LAKEVIEW COURT	20530	5000	02/10/26	27 FOOT ABOVE GROUND POOL	ABOVE AND BEYOND POOLS AND SPAS	MINCHEW, MORRIS D JR & MARIA L;TRUST	1011202003035000
SWIMMING POOL	50000	3945 21ST STREET	20553	50000	02/18/26	INSTALLING A 16' X 39' INGROUND FIBERGLASS POOL	TIGER POOL AND PATIO	BLANCHE FAMILY TRUST	1021000000129000
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY	2464	901 COLUMBIA AVENUE	20569	2464	02/23/26	TEAR OUT AND REPLACE CITY SIDEWALK 112 SQUARE FEET	BAKER CONSTRUCTION	BARKER, MARJORIE A	0773504003002000
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY	19550	1322 REVOLUTIONARY COURT	20576	19550	02/24/26	REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY	KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC	DYE, KEITH H	1011102006024000
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY	13850	1105 WELLINGTON DRIVE	20577	13850	02/24/26	REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY	KERSTEN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 2 LLC	VANYO, KEITH S & TINA A	1011103001001280
SIDEWALK/DRIVEWAY	10521	702 DEERFIELD STREET	20595	10521	02/27/26	REPLACING EXISTING DRIVEWAY	ELITE CONSTRUCTION GROUP	SCILLIERI, KENNETH & REBECA V	1011104002024000